Race Date CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN
August 13, 2014 Age Group Results
MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

Male TOP MALE FINISHERS Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Julian Meyer 23 298 1 15:42.0 5:04/M

2  Craig Rupe 28 631 2 15:58.0 5:09/M

3 Bobby Over 22 640 3 16:05.9 5:11/M
Male TOP MALE MASTER Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Scott Snow Westlake 44 140 9 17:22.9 5:36/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

Male O and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Bandit Number 9999 9999 118 21:18.7 6:52/M
2 Bandit Number 9998 9998 207 23:55.2 7:43/IM
3 Bandit Number 9997 9997 224 24:54.4 8:02/M
4  Bandit Number 9996 9996 284 28:03.7 9:03/M
5 Bandit Number 9995 9995 302 28:37.0 9:14/M
6 COUCH 4 POTATO 0 904 345 38:53.4  12:33/M
7 Bandit Number 9992 9992 347 39:00.4 12:35/M

MALE 12 & UNDER

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Will Smith 12 324 125 21:31.3 6:56/M
2 * Noah Keim Lakewood 12 375 151 22:08.0 7:08/M
3 * Elliot Rodstrom FVP 12 380 167 22:37.2 7:18/M
4  Nathanael Bierly 12 56 204 23:50.5 7:41/M
5  Joeseph Maloney 11 373 214 24:13.0 7:49/M
6 Matthew Ng 12 187 228 24:57.4 8:03/M
7 Brian Eckert 12 261 243 25:15.8 8:09/M
8 Robby Keim 12 376 264 26:21.2 8:30/M
9 Brian Donelon 12 541 269 26:46.4 8:38/M

10 Ashton Dietz Avon 12 255 270 27:06.1 8:45/M
11 Daniel Condrich 12 382 271 27:10.3 8:46/M
12 Cole Kropka 11 288 275 27:21.9 8:49/M
13 Samuel Gouch 12 45 289 28:21.0 9:09/M
14 Charlie Cuffaro 12 206 292 28:23.6 9:09/M
15  Shaun Gregg 12 595 294 28:28.1 9:11/M
16 Jake Bruscino 12 252 300 28:34.8 9:13/M
17 Declan Malloy Avon 12 133 304 28:49.0 9:18/M
18 lan Dargai 12 240 313 29:46.1 9:36/M
19 Kevin Moll FVP 10 544 315 29:57.8 9:40/M
20 Owen Rodstrom FVP 10 381 316 30:06.6 9:43/M
21 Brian Lucas 12 15 318 30:14.8 9:45/M
22 Max Gilliland 12 604 321 30:45.5 9:55/M
23 Michael Kinsey 12 419 327 31:53.3 10:17/M
24 Sam Ziemer Valley City 12 452 331 32:14.6  10:24/M
25 Crown Steiner 12 594 333 32:15.3 10:24/M
26 Auston Gerow 12 456 337 34:04.2 10:59/M
27  Evan Richwalsky 12 216 338 34:04.6  10:59/M
28  Connor Smith 12 515 339 34:.07.4 11.00/M
29  Grant Brady 12 258 341 34:19.5 11:04/M
30 Bryce Seward 12 542 342 35:11.6 11:21/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN
Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 12 & UNDER

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
31  William Seacrist Il 12 438 344 35:47.9 11:33/M
MALE 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 * Jack Reed 13 311 25 18:20.4 5:55/M

2 * Justin Jennings 14 510 29 18:31.2 5:58/M

3 * Nicholas Saul 13 175 41 19:04.0 6:09/M

4  Joseph juda 14 526 42 19:05.4 6:09/M

5  Jacob Butze 14 295 59 19:31.3 6:18/M

6 Conner Kilbane 14 190 73 19:51.5 6:24/M

7 Eddie Zurcher 14 350 74 19:54.3 6:25/M

8 Ryan Ristofski 14 467 80 20:03.4 6:28/M

9 Paul Miles 14 221 96 20:41.2 6:40/M
10 Doug Petrick 14 91 108 21:04.0 6:48/M
11 Trevor Wright FVP 14 224 115 21:12.7 6:50/M
12 Brandy Vickerts 14 448 124 21:30.5 6:56/M
13 Luke Gardner 13 147 127 21:32.4 6:57/M
14  Mathew Blough 13 14 128 21:33.8 6:57/M
15  Aiden Dietz 13 254 131 21:42.0 7:00/M
16  Kade Waffen 14 496 135 21:49.6 7:02/M
17  Mike Rennette 14 213 140 21:55.1 7:04/M
18  Joseph Burtzlaff 14 586 145 22:03.7 7:07/M
19 Damien Jouriles 14 584 146 22:04.0 7:07/M
20 Eric Borsody 14 518 149 22:05.0 7:07/M
21  Kyle Brown 13 149 154 22:14.1 7:10/M
22  Patrick Fuerst NO 13 319 155 22:15.0 7:11/M
23  Ben Tomcho 14 321 162 22:33.7 7:16/M
24 Nolan Pearce 14 67 163 22:34.7 7:17/M
25  Kevin Collins 14 90 165 22:35.7 7:17/M
26 Robert Menon 14 74 168 22:38.9 7:18/M
27  Joshua Tatro 13 441 169 22:39.5 7:18/M
28  Yazan Rouphall 14 251 171 22:435 7:20/M
29 Lucas Blaufuss 14 42 172 22:44.6 7:20/M
30 Jacob Andrews 13 546 174 22:51.7 7:22/M
31  branson Garibotti 13 547 175 22:52.0 7:23/M
32  Frank Strasek 14 359 178 22:55.7 7:24/M
33  Liam McCormick 13 195 182 23:.01.7 7:25/M
34  David Chaney 14 398 187 23:12.5 7:29/M
35 Caleb Gerdeman 13 410 190 23:21.1 7:32/M
36  Taylor Adair 14 39 192 23:23.7 7:33/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 13 to 14

Place
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Name

CJ Yantek

Noah Elbana
Morgan Butas
Theo Romes
Sam Bright

Alex Demagall
Jordon Akey
Code Grant
Mathew Ventouris
Jakob Reis

Trenton Rhinesberger

Nathanael Gajowski
Leeland Stewalt
Aiden Purcell
James Kooser
Matt Zelinko
Aaron Hammer-Hiber
Alex Seagro
Nathanael Rush
Liam Rielley
Reese Tyra

Tyler Rollins
Joshua Rattay
Chase Phillips
Calvin Dolatowski
Hunter Baylon
Xavier Heipp
Evan Johr

Jack Lavelle
Joshua Boeeger
Jacob Jackson
Jake Boesgar
Sydney Wilhelmy
Alex Vrabel

Noah Petzinger
Jack McCafferty
Cameron Wittschen
Samuel Oliver
Patrick Beatrez
Nathanael Baker
Brayden Snezek
Jacob LaCrosse

Valley City

Cleveland

Avon

14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
13
13
14
14
14
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age Bib No Overall Time
469 193 23:28.2
528 197 23:34.9
397 199 23:37.7
582 200 23:39.7
635 201 23:42.8
401 210 24:04.6
365 215 24:16.2
104 225 24:55.2
447 226 24:55.7
619 229 24:58.4
432 232 25:03.2
156 235 25:08.1
256 236 25:10.7

11 237 25:12.0
421 238 25:12.4
451 239 25:12.7

52 240 25:13.5

99 241 25:13.8

82 242 25:15.6

21 244 25:16.3
121 248 25:30.2
336 251 25:36.6
235 252 25:39.0
115 254 25:44.9
626 257 25:50.0
362 258 25:54.9
137 259 26:01.7
328 262 26:14.5
597 263 26:17.5
134 272 27:12.2
596 278 27:39.2
135 279 27:39.8
622 282 27:52.2
527 286 28:06.2
458 287 28:11.0
538 296 28:29.3
263 301 28:35.9
425 303 28:44.7
332 310 29:24.1
462 311 29:26.5

12 317 30:13.3
150 320 30:44.4

14
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Pace
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:46/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:45/M
9:55/M

08/13/2014 07:59:11



Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN
Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
79  Max Evans 14 602 326 31:33.5 10:11/M
80  Colin Jones 13 454 328 31:59.5 10:19/M
81  Ahmad Sliman 13 323 329 32:12.7  10:23/M
82  Jack Schwartz 13 333 330 32:14.0 10:24/M
83  Luke Wilson 13 266 343 35:125  11:21/M
MALE 15to 16

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 * Jack Hautz 16 502 8 17:22.3 5:36/M

2 * Colin Thies 16 443 13 17:36.4 5:41/M

3 * Oscar Rodreiguez 16 519 14 17:47.5 5:44/M

4 Charles Swartz 16 111 16 17:54.1 5:46/M

5  Sean Peterson 15 611 19 18:01.2 5:49/M

6  Joe Goetz 16 305 24 18:17.6 5:54/M

7  Adam Wade 15 613 26 18:27.2 5:57/M

8  Jake Stoddard 15 353 27 18:28.2 5:57/M

9  Aiden Gallagher 16 408 28 18:30.8 5:58/M
10 Mihali Sevastakis 16 146 31 18:39.8 6:01/M
11 Frank Rizzo 16 250 32 18:45.7 6:03/M
12 Michael Jankowski 16 615 37 18:56.4 6:06/M
13  Jacob Gregory 16 588 38 18:56.9 6:06/M
14 Nick Irwin 16 41 44 19:07.5 6:10/M
15  Austin Reed 16 310 45 19:09.9 6:11/M
16 Henry Bish 15 583 46 19:10.8 6:11/M
17 Ty Saun Blevins 15 620 47 19:11.2 6:11/M
18  Jimmy Papotto 15 93 49 19:13.7 6:12/M
19 Sam Cerney 16 461 50 19:15.5 6:13/M
20  Trevor Reed 16 463 54 19:23.8 6:15/M
21  Micah Swartz 15 592 55 19:24.2 6:15/M
22 Joey Yanoska 16 248 56 19:25.7 6:16/M
23  Gunnar Stockman 15 589 57 19:25.9 6:16/M
24 Wil Krueger Fairview Park 16 118 61 19:33.7 6:18/M
25  Vincent King Medina 16 418 62 19:35.0 6:19/M
26  Joshua Holloway 15 152 63 19:35.8 6:19/M
27 Quinn Baker 16 294 65 19:37.2 6:20/M
28  Jamie Dailey 15 508 68 19:45.0 6:22/M
29  Shawn Gaspar 15 293 71 19:49.5 6:24/M
30  Mathew Shook 15 440 72 19:50.7 6:24/M
31 Patrick McKee 15 76 75 19:54.9 6:25/M
32  Aedan Lang 15 509 78 20:00.7 6:27/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 15to 16

Place
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name

Thomas Wetzel
Connor Herbruck
Tyler Drellishak
Christopher Szado
Jacob Dean
Matt Best
Michael Stoffiere
Evan Britton
Daniel Dmytriw
David Van Drei
Alex Delgado
Jared Barter
David Gibson
Nicholas Binfield
Tim McDonough
Brian Lynch
Billy Boerwinkle
Nick Hardy

Ray Mier

Eric Pusterhofer
Jayson Rush
Alex Schwartz
Jacob Lutz
Aidan Harrington
Ryan Cummings
Gerry Lavelle
Andrew Pace
Jarrod Setliff
Dlyan Kipp
Michael Dever
Nick Scandlon
Gabriel Tobon
Jack Niklas
Nicholas Cutter
Joshua Hoffman
Alex Kellogg
lliya Bufogle
Jack McCormick
Brenden Karp
Pablo Schwenk
Richard Poole
lan Koenig

N.O.

Medina

Amherst
Avon
NO

Medina

15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
15
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
16
15
16
15

Age Bib No Overall Time
46 81 20:05.1
498 84 20:23.6
155 86 20:27.4
51 87 20:29.0
112 88 20:29.7
500 89 20:31.0
31 90 20:31.9
504 91 20:36.8
49 92 20:38.9
446 93 20:39.8
608 94 20:40.4
393 95 20:40.6
215 98 20:47.8
598 100 20:53.6
351 104 20:57.5
105 105 21:02.1
159 106 21:02.7
506 107 21:03.6
424 109 21:04.6
108 111 21:06.4
80 112 21:07.8
621 116 21:13.6
531 117 21:14.2
209 119 21:19.8
109 120 21:21.8
223 121 21:23.5
142 126 21:31.7
439 129 21:35.7
524 130 21:40.0
603 133 21:48.8
435 137 21:52.6
282 138 21:53.5
291 139 21:54.5
607 143 22:02.7
347 147 22:04.3
520 148 22:04.7
94 150 22:06.2
193 152 22:09.9
505 157 22:18.5
521 158 22:20.1
612 159 22:22.1
552 160 22:26.4

16
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Pace
6:29/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 15to 16

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
75  Nathan Michael 16 196 161 22:29.2 7:15/M
76  Siwei Wang 15 357 164 22:35.1 7:17/M
77  Jack Slattery NO 16 167 166 22:36.3 7:17/M
78 John Franz Valley City 15 407 173 22:48.6 7:21/M
79  Domonic Lisiewski 15 610 183 23:02.6 7:26/M
80  Jack Kemper 15 24 185 23:04.2 7:26/M
81 Jordon Petrov 16 427 186 23:10.1 7:28/M
82  Eric Madachik 16 98 188 23:18.2 7:31/M
83  Ethan Fittro 16 346 189 23:18.5 7:31/M
84  Jack Gulling 15 124 191 23:23.4 7:33/M
85  Blake Salisburt 15 355 194 23:29.8 7:35/M
86 Simon Payne 15 279 195 23:32.5 7:35/M
87 Robert Carney 15 614 196 23:32.8 7:35/M
88 Korey Huskonen 16 414 202 23:43.4 7:39/M
89 Brandon Short 16 470 206 23:54.1 7:43/M
90 Tony Paskert 16 194 211 24:05.4 7:46/M
91  Adrian Abdic 15 601 216 24:18.4 7:50/M
92 Jaret Gormis 16 633 218 24:37.6 7:56/M
93  Tyler Redetzki 15 634 219 24:41.7 7:58/M
94 Liam McAndrews 15 511 220 24:42.4 7:58/M
95  Albert Tsao 16 269 222 24:46.9 7:59/M
96 Patrick Adams Avon Lake 15 366 223 24:47.4 8:00/M
97  Jake Waffen 16 497 247 25:28.7 8:13/M
98 Cameron Kennedy 15 416 249 25:33.7 8:15/M
99 Patrick Coughlin 15 606 250 25:35.7 8:15/M

100 Andrew Frolo 15 344 253 25:43.1 8:18/M
101  Travis Carpenter 15 399 267 26:33.4 8:34/M
102  Sam Evans 15 285 268 26:37.7 8:35/M
103  Joe Struhar 15 625 273 27:14.4 8:47/M
104 Collin Purcell Avon 16 27 274 27:19.7 8:49/M
105  Spencer Smith 16 168 281 27:43.3 8:56/M
106  Eddie Ondrejech 16 616 285 28:05.4 9:04/M
107  Chris Dembrosky 15 468 290 28:22.0 9:09/M
108  Shawn Zeno 16 138 291 28:22.9 9:09/M
109 Mateo Moreno 15 35 306 28:59.4 9:21/M
110  Charles Neate 15 161 314 29:57.1 9:40/M

MALE 17 to 18

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Sean Kane 17 25 10 17:23.9 5:36/M
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Race Date

August 13, 2014

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

MALE 17 to 18

Place Name City
2 * Matt Orr
3 * Alex Jarufe
4 Brandon Wilhams
5  Dylan Rusek
6  Casey Kropka
7  Alex Copley
8 Miklos White
9 rad Tomcho
10  Ethan Held
11 Eric Peterson
12 Bely Stockman
13 Michael Hrovat
14  Alec Bathstoni
15 Will Summers
16 Luke Borsody
17  Clayton Rush
18  Spensor Mahon
19  Sean Dailey
20 Patrick Gulling
21  Geoffrey Heider
22 Isaac Mertic
23 Billy Guerry
24  Thomas Papotto
25  Alexandros Nicolaou
26  Wes Ford
27 Justin Simmons
28 Tudor Sandu
29 Will Beatrez
30 Raney Powell
31 Meil Lane
32 Nathanael Suhay
33 Jaan Pirn
34  Eric Magvas
35 Drew Dudokovich
36 Matt Bango
37  Joshua Bohn
38  Connor Camino
39 John St. Pierre
40 Sam Dockrill
41  Brendan Kilbane
42 Keegan Gallagher
43  Andrew Bewley

Age Bib No Overall Time
17 507 12 17:33.4
17 2001 15 17:49.5
17 354 20 18:02.1
18 342 21 18:06.2
17 289 22 18:12.7
17 464 23 18:13.0
17 525 33 18:48.9
17 197 34 18:49.6
17 356 35 18:50.9
17 617 36 18:55.7
17 590 40 19:00.0
17 70 43 19:06.6
17 394 52 19:18.8
17 352 53 19:22.5
17 517 58 19:30.7
17 81 60 19:32.1
18 292 64 19:36.1
17 40 66 19:39.6
17 122 67 19:40.9
17 358 69 19:48.5
17 501 70 19:48.9
17 191 77 19:59.3
17 92 79 20:03.0
17 490 82 20:21.7
17 28 85 20:25.7
17 618 97 20:46.8
17 225 99 20:52.2
17 367 102 20:54.4
17 627 110 21:05.7
17 465 113 21:10.8
17 210 114 21:12.1
17 47 122 21:255
18 283 123 21:28.5
17 86 132 21:48.2
17 587 134 21:49.2
17 127 142 22:02.4
17 593 144 22:03.4
17 348 153 22:12.5
17 503 156 22:16.7
17 281 179 22:57.3
17 409 184 23:03.0
18 363 198 23:35.6
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Pace
5:40/M
5:45/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:36/M

08/13/2014 07:59:14



Race Date

August 13, 2014 Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

MALE 17 to 18

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
44 Aaron D'Amore NO 17 158 205 23:52.8 7:42/M
45 Mitchell Williams 18 549 213 24:10.3 7:48/M
46 Garrett Sidell 17 636 265 26:29.6 8:33/M
47 Michael Kasunick 17 6001 276 27:27.8 8:51/M
48 Luke Landis ELYRIA 17 488 280 27:41.9 8:56/M
49 Eryck Oliveras 17 534 305 28:54.4 9:19/M
50 Dane Hixon 17 151 340 34:16.8 11:03/M
MALE 19 to 24

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 * Mick Boatman 19 630 6 16:50.2 5:26/M
2 * Austin Viano 22 4 11 17:27.4 5:38/M

3 * Jacob Ott 24 637 39 18:57.3 6:07/M
MALE 25 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 * Kenny Sullivan 26 628 5 16:48.7 5:25/M

2 * Brian Michael 26 180 17 17:58.6 5:48/M
3 * Juris Cooper 27 1001 48 19:11.5 6:11/M
MALE 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 * Mike Capriolo 30 639 4 16:07.8 5:12/M

2 * Nathanael Brannen 31 9 7 17:12.1 5:33/M
3 * Rick Bement 34 2 18 18:00.8 5:48/M
4 Luke Farva-Hagedorn 30 533 212 24:09.1 7:47/M
5 Phillip Kasper 30 371 288 28:17.8 9:07/M
6  Angel Arroya 31 530 348 39:15.0 12:40/M
MALE 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * John Fazio Middleburg Hts. 38 246 103 20:55.8 6:45/M
2 * Tom Beers 38 144 255 25:45.3 8:18/M
3 * Daniel Giersz 35 113 307 29:02.3 9:22/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Matt Nortz 42 629 51 19:16.3 6:13/M
2 * Daniel Allen 42 483 141 22:01.5 7:06/M
3 * Derek Rodstrom FVP 43 379 176 22:52.2 7:23/M
4 Eddie Devenney 41 378 181 23:00.2 7:25/M
5 Eric Whittington 44 383 203 23:48.1 7:41/M
6 Mike Zeno 42 139 208 23:55.9 7:43/IM
7  Chad Waffen 42 556 231 25:02.2 8:05/M
8 Randy Porter 42 390 234 25:07.3 8:06/M
9 Brian Gilles Lorain 40 227 245 25:21.5 8:11/M

10 David Gerdeman 41 386 293 28:27.6 9:11/M
11 Mark McGuire 44 116 298 28:33.3 9:13/M
12 Brian Bruscino 43 234 299 28:34.5 9:13/M
13  Joe Rattay 43 236 319 30:32.4 9:51/M
14  Rich Sykora 41 632 332 32:15.0 10:24/M
MALE 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Bob Flajnik Avon Lake 47 476 30 18:38.3 6:01/M
2 * Matt Englehart 49 141 136 21:51.4 7:03/M
3 * Bill Scandlon 47 388 170 22:42.1 7:19/M
4  Donny Kell 46 391 209 23:56.6 7:43/IM
5 Dale Mortenson 47 540 227 24:57.0 8:03/M
6 Michael Suhay 46 205 256 25:48.2 8:19/M
7 Roger Kropka 48 241 260 26:09.5 8:26/M
8  Scott Williams 49 550 266 26:30.5 8:33/M
9 Ken Short 47 471 277 27:34.1 8:54/M

10 Mike Twigg 45 6 297 28:29.9 9:11/M
11 Duane Streator Elyria 49 201 309 29:07.7 9:24/M
12 Todd Henry a7 143 322 31:00.0 10:00/M
13  John Dargai 49 239 323 31:04.0 10:01/M
14 Jeff Williams 48 243 324 31:05.9 10:02/M
15 Sean Bockelman 45 203 325 31:20.0 10:06/M
MALE 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Nils Antonio Rocky River 51 5 76 19:58.1 6:26/M
2 * David Gentile 52 536 83 20:22.3 6:34/M
3 * Divid Boswell 52 233 177 22:54.9 7:23/M
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Race Date
August 13, 2014

CLASSIC AT MASTICK 2014 5K RUN

Age Group Results

MEN / BOYS 5K RUN

MALE 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

4  James Saul 51 173 180 22:59.4 7:25/M

5 peeter Pirn 50 66 217 24:26.1 7:53/M

6  Andrew Holtzhauser Rocky River 55 554 221 24:42.9 7:58/M

7 John Rogers 51 3 230 24:59.1 8:04/M

8 Dan Kovijanich Avon Lake 55 245 233 25:05.2 8:05/M

9 Ken Pearce 50 54 261 26:10.3 8:26/M

10  Jim Lechko 58 495 283 27:58.4 9:01/M

11 Kurt Raicevich 53 512 295 28:28.8 9:11/M

12 Matt Sheehan cleveland 56 8 312 29:38.9 9:34/M
MALE 60 & OVER

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 * Evan budzar 99 585 101 20:54.0 6:45/M

2 * Bill Burkley Parma 69 65 246 25:27.0 8:13/M

3 * Terry Wandt 69 228 308 29:03.6 9:22/M

4 2 Potato 99 902 334 32:34.1 10:30/M

5 3 potato 99 903 335 32:57.0 10:38/M

6 1 Potato 99 901 336 34:03.6 10:59/M

7  Spudd Tater 99 900 346 38:56.0 12:34/M
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